Scheibenbild

1. Augustschiessen 2018

Mannschaftswettkampf

Schuss-Nr. Wert

10
10
10
9
9
9
10
10
9
10
Total 96

SOO®NOUAWN =

Lizenz-Nr.:
Name:
Vorname:
Jahrgang:
Verein:

115699

Niderost

Reto

1985

SV Ibach-Schonenbuch
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1. Augustschiessen 2018
Scheibenbild

Auszahlungsstich

Schuss-Nr. Wert Lizenz-Nr.: 115699
1 89 Name: Niderost
2 92 Vorname: Reto
3 91 Jahrgang: 1985
4 94 Verein: SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
Total 366
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